
 

                                                                                                                      

          
 
 
 
 

2022 COUNTY PAID HOLIDAYS 
 
 
 

Friday, December 31, 2021 Closed New Year Holiday 
 
Monday, February 21, 2022 Closed President’s Day 
 
Friday, April 15, 2022 Closed Good Friday 
 
Monday, May 30, 2022 Closed Memorial Day 
 
Monday, July 4, 2022 Closed Independence Day 
 
Monday, September 5, 2022 Closed Labor Day 
 
Friday, November 11, 2022 Closed Veterans’ Day 
 
Thursday, November 24, 2022 Closed Thanksgiving Day 
Friday, November 25, 2022 Closed Day After Thanksgiving  
 
Friday, December 23, 2022 Closed Christmas Eve Day 
Monday, December 26, 2022 Closed Christmas Day 
 
 
 
Note:   
 
The following dates are holidays for State employees.  The Courthouse will be open, but 
there will be no Court. 
 
Monday, January 17, 2022 
Friday, February 11, 2022 
Monday, October 10, 2022 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Tazewell County Human Resources 
11 S. 4th Street, Suite 114, Pekin, IL 61554 

Phone: (309) 478-5813 
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